
Datasheet

DIGITUS QSFP+ 40G 3 m DAC cable

DN-81309
EAN 4016032464297

QSFP+ 40G 3m DAC cable
Allnet,CISCO,D-Link,Edimax,Etherwan,Fortinet

High bandwidth without delays or signal loss

• 3 m maximum distance
• 2.125-41.2 Gbps supported data rate
• Supported applications: 12.5G fibre channel, 10G fibre channel, 8G

fibre channel, 4G fibre channel and 2G fibre channel
• Compatible brands: Allnet, CISCO, 3COM, D-LINK, Dell, Edimax,

Etherwan, ENTERASYS, EXTREME, FINISAR, FORCE 10, Fortinet,
HUAWEI, IBM, JUNIPER, LINKSYS, NETGEAR, NORTEL, RIVERSTONE,
ZTE, ZYXEL

• DDM/DOM support
• Temperature range: 0 to +70 °C
• Connectors: QSFP
• Power: +3.3 V supply voltage
• Power consumption: <1.5 W
• 850 nm wavelength multimode fibre
• DDM podrška: Ne

Package contents

• QSFP+ 40G 3 m DAC cable
• Quick start guide

Logistics

Number
(pcs)

Weight
(kg)

Depth
(cm)

Width
(cm)

Height
(cm)

cm³

Packaging Unit Carton 150 1.50 48.00 48.00 38.00 87.55

Packaging Unit Inside 1 0.01 26.00 26.00 2.00 1.35

Packaging Unit Single 1 0.01 26.00 26.00 2.00 1.35

Net single without Packaging 0 0.15 11.04 1.84 1.34 27.15

www.digitus.info Druckfehler, Irrtümer und technische Änderungen sind vorbehalten. | Printing errors, falsities and technical changes remain reserved. 1

https://hr.assmann.shop/ean.php?ean=4016032464297&lang=hr

